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FOR SALE HOUSES WEEK END
$300 Down

unfinished house. Balance $30 per month. Located north.New, livable.
Bus service.

$50
acra with alty water. Excellent

OPEN HOUSE
1780 AND 1835 N. 24TH ST.

(North off Market on Paved Street)

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

2 to 5 p.m.

VERY EASY TERMS

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

$19 per montn.

$25 Down
Lots with water, electricity, bus service, trees. Close to schools. Balance $19
per month.

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
Phone Evening and Sunday 201 S. High,

Prion
Evening and Sunday:

GRABENHORST SPECIALSMAKE AN OFFER

FOUR homei ranging In price from $10,750 to $11,-80- 0,

each with oil furnaces, two In town, two In the country.
FHA financing, easy terms. If you need lots of room and want
comfortable living, make an offer. You might be pleasantly
surprised.

Best New House in Town
Beautiful new home, 3 bedrms., lge
liv. rm.. din. rm., kitchen, brkfst. nook,
dble. garaae. dole. plbg.. dressing table
in bath, patio, inside utility rm,, hdwd.
firs., fireplace, Cottonwood doors, ex-

cellent view, many other extras. Best
buy in town. Call Peter H. Oelser.

All on One Floor
3 bdrm. St den with fireplace, lge. liv.
rm., with fireplace, mahogany finish,
dble. garage, radiant hot water heat.
A real buy. Call Earl West.

CHAS. HUDKINS
Realtors

250 N. High St. Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
Phone EvenlnH

For Prompt. Oourteoua 8ervlce. Llt Your Property With Ue

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
OPEN HOUSE ALL WEEK

Open All Day and in the Evenings
BEAUTIFUL VIEW New ranch type home; double

plumbing. Pecan hdwd. floors. Full basement with rumpus
room and fireplace. Woodwork finished in natural colors. Dbl.
garage and terraced lawn. Drive through W. Salem and turn
right on Kingwood Dr. then turn left and follow our signs.
$14,500.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
REALTORS

169 South High Salem Phone or

ACRE and bungalow; plastered Interior; hdwd. floors; electric
cooking and water heating; double garage; 1 block to bus. Located north Just out-

side city limits; poultry house; nice garden spot. FHA loan can be arranged.

ONLY 376iH for this nice 2 BR home In West Salem; plastered Interior; hdwd. floors;
bath: LR: large kitchen; utility room; e.ectric cooking and heating: garage; about

homt. Close enough to walk to business dlst. FHA loan can be arranged.

REALLY A BARGAIN New, e beauty salon. Owner to leave Salem. This la

well situated and fully equipped shop; lease with option.

EXCELLENT SOIL Slightly lest than one acre, and 3 BR house; LR: kitchen;
water system; electric water heating; attached garage; 95500.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO
3366 Portland Rd.

REAL ESTATE
HAVE HOUSE for lease by year at $60 per

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
Realtors

ment; gas stove and gas heating, uooa loctuoo soum, cios hi bus mic

COME IN OR CALL
Evenings or

SMALL NEW one bdrm. home complete In every detail with a nice piece of that
good Kelzer dirt. 93850.

BOME BIO FAMILY Is going to be very happy in this large 4 bedrm. home right
by Richmond school for only $3950.

VERY grocery begging for a live wire operator. For a fact, you
get all stock, fixtures, and a 6 year least at 976 per mo. for $5500.

INTER EBTI N O TRAILER PARK. nicely furnished apta. plus spacious quarters
for owner. Present Income 1300 per mo. Everything goes for $25,000.

If You Don't See It Advertised CALL US

I

BOOM 4c board. 496 H. 31st. Men Pre
ferred. .

maun a BOOM also table board. 1563
U262Court.

BM ft BOARD lor employed mother ft

LOST AND FOUND
FOUND: Brown

Ph.
LOST: Black female cat. white feet, stub

tall. Bewaro. fa. j.ue. "r:
erty.

LOST Black calfskin purse, initial U on

it, green billfold ana giasse. pen, -

cil ft key in iwwwm. r...
455 8. High. k259

LOST Person seen taking black cloth

purse in Montgomery waro oiu.jabout 3:30. Berlal numbers of bill
known. Reward. Mrs. Waynt Kossel.
Rt. 9, BOX 800. Ph. k260

LOST In downtown Salem, a pair of rim
less glasses. Phone Aumivuw

MISCELLANEOUS
DEAD and worthless nock removed on
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
ELECTRIC Apt. alee range, house and
outside wire, 100 Amp. entrance boxes,
ranee outlets, ranee cable. EXTRA
TOILET TANKS, electric light plant,Electric Water heaters, upright and ta-
ble top; sawmill engines, 1947 OMC
llt ton truck, 6000 Oal. Wood water
tank.
Come louth on 12th to tht
ditch across the road, that ti
the new Fairview Sewer on
HOYT ST. Try to yet east ont
block or follow the detour
signs from 12th St.

B35S

USED DOORS, 3 ft. 9" 1 9 ft. f. LikO
new with frames ft hardware 113 90.
Window, double A atntlo sash. Also
French. Large plate glass front door.
Dining buffet with leaded glass. Ph.

n359

USED SPINET PIANO
WI'RLITZER. month old. Trad hi OB

Baldwin Acrosonic, 9100 discount from
list price. Free bench.

Storw Piano Co.
1540 Fairground Rd.

B392"

OARDEN SANT. Oi ave crushed rock.
Shovel A e excavating WALL
LINO BAND A ORAVIL CO. Ph

ONI THOR O lad iron Oood condition.
959 90. Ralph Johnson Appt. Ph.

n264

MIXTRS, TOASTERS. waffle baiVrC
sandwich grills, coffe maker, perco-
lators, blendors, roater

Y1ATER APPLIANCE CO S381

$4400
Sniall compact 3 bedroom homt with
many builtliw, oil circulator and iu
cook atove goejs. cement foundation,
alnnxle roof, thu property located on
the buck of a buMne.i aone I lot, 65x135

plenty of room on front of lot for a
building, or ishop. The hou alone

will rent for 150 00 per mo. Hert ti an
opportunity for you lnveatera or a state
Veteran with only a few hundred dollar
down, may be able to handle. Location
2 2 N Commercial. Excliuivt. Please
do not disturb occupant

$1250 DOWN
FH A. built home, 1mm pom., plastered,
hardwood floors, automatic heat to all
rooms, restricted district, city water,
nrar grade school and bus, payments
J 50 110 per month full prlca I705O We

may be able to hand la thla also for a
State Veteran, with a small down pay-
ment,

VERY NICE
home, hardwood floor, fire-

place, basement, automatic heat, oil.
to all rooms, attached garage, corner
lot. paved street near city grade school,
drapes and some extras go. F H A. com-

mittment being secured, reasonably
quick poMeittion, Exclusive. 410 S. 33rd.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 H. Capitol. Ph. 38216;

Eve. 3B51R or 37216, a2S0

K87.'.0 New 3 bed rm. home with largr
Iv. rm. and d. rm. Carpet wall to wall,
fireplace, oil furnace, att. garage. Own-
er leaving, excellent buy.

!HtMm 4 bed rm. 7 yr. old horn on nice
Ik. lot. hwd. firs., fireplace, oil fur-
nace. Oood terms.

SlA.HiNpw Rambling style home with lg.
picture windows, 3 bed rms., beautiful
kitchen, lg. lot. 347 ft. deep. Call Mr.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. eves.

261

WEST K A I.EM SPECIAL
NEW OWNER BUILT All Electric Home.

Priced at 18400. Oak firs. Oarage.
Terms within reason. To see this it
other Wffit Salem property see

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6P11. Wallace Rd. R. 1, Box 343
or PH. 1380 6th St. W. Salem

a260

SUBURBAN
M7fo 1 A. Si livable S BR hst. Nr. Wal

lace Road. Terms,
W.nm 3 LoU A NEW cute 1 BR nse

South. Modern. FHA specifications.
m&HV Mi A. & Neat 3 BR home. EAST.

All fenced. Fine garden soil. Chicken
he. On Bus.

610 A. St NEW 3 BR home. View.
Nr. Wallace Road. Terms.
For these fe others see

B. Isherwood, Realtor
FH. flFU. Wallace Rd. R. 1, Box 343
or PH. 1380 6th St. W. Salem

a260

BEST BUYS
TO HANDLE

$825.00 DOWN
Bal. 140,00 per month. S rm. houst, In-

side city limits. Priced for quick sale.
Full price $3725.

$1000 DOWN
Older type house, close in. 3 bdrms.,
fireplace. Completely remodeled. Base-
ment, furnace. Full price JB750.

$1300 DOWN
Brand new, 3 bedrms,, hdwd, floors,

auto. heat. att. garage. 3 blks. from
school and bus. Full price $7050.

Al Isaaks & Co., Realtors
3015 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
a261

SP.MI DOWN
Will buy this nice little 9 bdrm. plas-
tered home with untln. upstairs. LR
St DR comb. Oarage, 3 yrs. old. Xlec.
range goes. Price 15950.

Open Eves, till 6

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24553 a280

Hlf.lll.AND DISTRICT
One year old two bedroom houst. elec-
tric heat. 12000.00 down, balance easy
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
21125. Immediate service. Only 10

down, up to 36 mos. on bal. h272

Alt. Ph.

BABY SITTING. Phone or
h280

FIRST CLASS carpenter work. New or
remodel, Large or small. Ph. 38281.

h280

EXPERIENCED day & hourly care for
young children, reasonable rate. Ph.

1675 N. 4th St. h361

TREE WORK, trimming, topping, felling,
removing. InH. opr. Free est. W. H.
McAllister, 840 Trade. Ph. 21496.

h261

EDUCATION
TO EARN MORE LEARN MORE

WRITE or call for free catalog on 400
ICS. courses. Don McNeill, Interna-
tional Correspondence Schools. 1553

State, Salem. Ph. O.I. approved.
hh262

FOR RENT ROOMS
ATTRACTIVE sleeping room for employed

gentlemen. Ph. 34248. Jk264

ROOMS for business men. Quiet home.
pn. ae35. j it 261

1 or 2

NICELY furn. sleeping room. Auto heat,
1434 Ferry St. )k261

1. ft C
Jk260

NICE ROOM, close In, employed man pre-
ierrea. ku Marion. jkzou

SLEEPING ROOM in private home. e

employed. 694 N. Church. Jk259

ROOMS to rent by tha month. Hotel Sa-

lem, 161 S. High St. Telephone

k

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
MODERN APT. with bath $45 per

no. 1535 N. Church, Apt. 6. Thur.
nd Frl. nights, all day Sun. Jp360

reasonable rent. 359 S.

jb364
APT., private bath, private ent.,

blk. from bus and store. Nice for
working. 725 S. 13th. Jp261

APT. with private bath. Furn. Ph.
25463. Jp200

GIRL TO SHARE apt. In W. Salem.
Call Wanda at 33176 during business
hours. Jp260

KM. FURN. upstairs, share bath. No
drinking. 231,0 N. 4th. Jp260

UPSTAIRS apt. to responsible party; two
oea rooms, Dam, living room, dining rm.,
kitchen and closets, unfurnished. Bus
stop. Inquire at 1895 N. Summer. Jp261

UN FURN. 4 rm. Apt. $60 a mo. Utilities
paid. Call 37977 between 6 A 7 p.m.

Jp260

NICE APT. Completely furn. 365 S. 16th.
JP359

FURN. cottage. 3315 Portland Rd. jp282
2 ROOM apt. prlv. bath on 1st floor. Emp.

No drinkers. 640 Chemeketa. Jp259

DOUBLES ft singles all furnished, elec.
heat, city and school bus. 3580 S. Coml.

JP274

FOR RENTjiOUSES
Phone 34353.

S BEDROOM hou.se partially furn. Holly
wood aist. iubs Erixon. jm35'

1 BDRM. unfurn. house. Ph. 35641.

furn. apt.; 1 employed lady. Rent
according. 475 N. Capitol. Jm260

GOOD S rm. small house, partly furn.
Inquire rear door 2770 N. Front. No
Phone Calls. Jm259

ultra mod. home, excel, loca-
tion: auto, furnace; tank heater; range;
Frigldaire; auto, home laundry; brkft.
set: furn. No children, no pets. Refer,
required. Immed. poss.. $139 month.
Write Box 54 Capital Journal. Jm262

Ni:W hse. tor lease. Call at 450
Tryon Ave., Salem. Jm

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
TOOLS Keith Brown. Paint sprayer,

linoleum roller, asphalt tile cutter,
calking gun. linoleum scribing tool, floor
dander, tioor eager, itenn Brown Lum-
ber Yard, Front ft Court Sts. Ph. 39163,

J259'

BUSINESS RM. for rent H L Stiff J"

HOOVER or Electrolux clesners wltl
tachments 91 00 a day

HOWSER BROS. Ph.
U DRIVE trucks, car. Ph.

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
TO DO a good lob rent ft good Poor sand,

er w sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS. Ph.

HOUSE JACKS, come along, chain and
ropt noLts auto tool

HOWSER BROS. Ph. )

IRONFR 0T week Phone 34439

FLOOR BANDEB for rent UontgorrTy
Ward J

ARMOR ATS Ozone Oood Health. Rent
Sell. H C. Pus ft. 684 N. 17th. Ph.

I

GARDEN TRACTORS, plumbing tool
paint sprayers, lawn roller, lawn Bow-

er, auto tool, drill, belt and disc
ander hed clipper

HOWSER BROS Ph. J

TRICKS and cars fo' rent Smitty s Clip
per Service. Ph. Corner Center
and Church Sts

WANTED TO RENT
GARAGE, UNF1N. Inside with elect, lights.

A'..o a A. if interested in farming. In- -

qutre Fred Gartner. 96 Abrams. )359
LAW STUDENT, wife ft daughter need

or 9 bdrm. house or apt. Ph. 39268
Willamette Univ. Library. 1363

FURN. AP9T. or m. house. 3 or 3 rm. by
middle-aee- d epie. No children, no pet.
no drinker. Exc refer. Must be reas
onable Ph 36313 J a 159

F.1 DIBIT COUPLE want 3 or ra. un-
furn house in W. Salem Ref. turn Ex-

cellent care guaranteed. Phone
359

COUPLE with child want clean
furn. house or apt. Prefer N
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

WANTED POSITIONS
WANTED: Repair, alteration, new con-

struction. By X or hour. Ph.
h39

YOUNG honest and reliable man desires
work In grocer store. Some experience
Write Box 96. Capital Journal h20

AIL ABOUND wool presser A spotter
Orral Tucker. Also a ilk finisher. Alma
Tucker. Bilvartoa. Or. Rt. 1. Ph. 9312

h360

MNO PLATER, thoroughlv exp. e

and mod. 1550 N 4th alter 9 p m or
Ruby M ik kelson. Minor a Jewelry dept

h259

fUCEPTlONIIit and general office
Writ Bos 90. CaptMl Journal. h2l

CLASSIFIED ADVIKTlfelNOl
r.r Llnl 15

Per Lin. I time, 40e

Per Lint tlmej Me
Per Line 1 month It 00

Outald. Salem 13 per line per
dr.

Mlo. 10c: I time mm. 80e
fl t:nui mm. 11.30. No Keluadi

SEADl.RH U Lecal New, Col. Onlrl
Per Use Me

To Place an Ad Phone

Spooks Move Furniture
on Halloween, but in-

expensive "Furniture for
Sale" Ads Con Do it

Anytime "FOR SALI HOUSES
BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. Tunr rented now

for 150 a mo. Ful' pnc wilv $4000. 1110(1

down. 130 mo. Sre m 1U8 8tu St.. W.

Salem between 7 Ac P m. or Ph. 277J8.
.t0

HOUSE. TurT." Pox"640Baxrpr
Rd., South;

a3a6

NET full dbl. gurage I'll,
owner lor appt

hrme gurage. Venetian

blind; insulated: fr.i t hoiie tnd wuter
vatem; one ar old, $4000. 425 Illinois

lit. H261

IMMED. FOSS. by" owner 8 years old.

I brtii.tom home. fHxd stairs to floored

attic; clean and m Rood condition. Larue
lot garden and nice .shrub. Reasonably
priced. Call

BY OWNER, bfftutllul vlrw home on d

Heights. 3 large bedrooms, liv-

ing room, dining room, kitch., with
nook. 2 baths, utility tm plumbed for
Bendlx, large dble. garae. Him home
has flreplacr. hdwd. f lr. and is

throughout, insulated and has a

large patio. II you're interested In
beauty, comfort and a view, don't miss
thil homt. Call 31560 before 7 p.m.

BT OWNER, hdwd.

fir., attached garage, oil heat. 1685

"C" St. Ph. 361

OR SALE BY OWNER. home near
State Office bid, at 1547 Court Bt. Call
after 5 p.m. wit. day or I to I Sat. A
Bun.

BT OWNER Brand new S bdrm. home.
Lge. utility rm., Inc. liv. rm., din. rm.,
dbl. tar., auto, oil furnace, piped over-

head to each rm.. fireplace with mantle
and builtin bookcase, Ven. blind, hdwd.
lira. 700 gal. per hr. deep well. Lot
90x130, shrubbery In and yard (traded.
Immed poss. Located on pavement 810
mile S of Hoyt St., on Falrvlew Home
Rd., in new View sub-

division. Priced to sell. Ph. 35638.
250

BARGAINS
$3500

1 bedrm. home in West Salem on corner
lot.

$3700
I bedrm. horn? In 8 E. Salem, two
stove ft linoleum goes with place. o

down, bal. at 140 per mo.

$4200
Mod. 1 brdrm. home on cor. lot.

down, bal. like rent.

$4700
Attractive I rm. home on A. North.
Fum. Thl la a good buy In any
lantiuagt.

$4750
Small S bedrm. home on cor. lot on

creek. ThU la a very nice spot. Lot
100'xl20
Tor above listings contact Bergland.

ART MADSEN
1116 State T. S.W

Rfs. 301311 e3S9

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
113 H. HlRh St. Telephone

X bedrms, living rm, large
kitchen, modern bathrm, lrge.
utility rm, elec. pump, beau-

tiful flower and slirubs. All
for $5,950. This won't last.

Evf Pnone Vtv.tiH nr

SEVERIN REALTY CO.

I ROOM house for Rale, 5 ml. from Salem,
ml. East of Oreen Apple Market. Oeo.

Metland, Rt. 7, Box 37BK. a25fl'

lr OWNER Attract We hnnie
In good eond.; hlw1. f'rs.; fplc; larne
burnt.; fruit room and tarii,'i'; snwiluf--

burner and laundrv Clnte to
schools and bus. Priced rtavmnbly. 1040

Shipping. a if

BY OWNER I bdrms, LR, DR. kitrh.,
bath, b!mt., hdwd. firs., lmmrd. pons.
At a low price lor thli house. Ph.

25

flEW HOUSE, bent construction, ft rooms
and utility room, hardwood floor
throughout; auio. heat garage with
breeteway; aorner lot; 10750.

Bliven, Cooncy & Craig
Ml M. High Ph. Evt. 38918;

aJo
FINE FNGLEWOOD HOME

1AM N. 1HTII ST. la the address of thta
home, with fireplace; full base-

ment; ntre yard, Everything
In ahape. Price 113. 000. Onnd
terms. Why not call ua lor an appoint-
ment now.
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

.fhont 3.17 N, High St.
Evea, or

a250

If" OWNER, modern home, Ven.
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
best eqmnt., deluxe Neon lighting. or 3

people can operate. Serving famous
copyrighted "JUICY JUMBO" hambu-
rger. Small overhead, large profit. Will
net $6,000 per yr. At up. No waste, no
spoilage. Cash business, est. June, 1946.
Look for Hamburger Haven." Owner
going into Oovl. service, will sell quick.Total price, everything Included, $5600.

POULTRY FARM
Fine Bom business est. 14 yrs., gross-
ing IJ6.500 per yr. and netting clear,
above all expenses $7500 ft up. Est. cash
market for all you produce. Hen
gs A 1000 fryer every 4 week. 2

acres, finest modern bldas. ft eqpmnt.
Dump truck, owner's good 2 bdrm.
home prtly. furn,, one furn.
home tor emp Lrg. trosen storage lock-
er. Owner want to retire after 14 vrs
continuous operation It your. Includ-
ing chickens, for $16 000, Only $8 000 dn.

i.wu per yr. write lor lull particular.
Hurry!

RARE BARGAIN
Three well built houses J. 3. and 1
bdrm all verv well furntahed. garage
on looxioo ocean vie lot. Live in one
and get 100 mon t h rent from ot her
two. yr. round Payments onl $60 a
month Total price only 113,000. Pay

ouv n. w taae over.

$5250
LAKE FRONT COTTAGE

Never before have we had a Hating
ime mis. nrana new cory 9 bdrm. cot
iaae. completely furnished on the
peaceful shore of Devil a Lake In a
wmuuui einng or lore! tree. 79 ft
lake frontage. 119 ft. deep. Close In
west side of take. I block trom pavedroaa leading to Parg All city facilities,
hot wtr. htr. 1 minutM drive m
Hurry on thl. Only 15250 and I1S00

HOME BY THE SEA
Located along famed Canyon Drive
m iieiate, very modern 7 rm. home.
completely gu tqpd 4 bdrm.. knotty
p.nr mi uiiiny, irpwr ear. Extraor-
dinary la roc aped back yard with rustic
ience. ouuiae irpic ear. etc. It a

OREGON COAST PROPERTIES
REAL ESTATE

COLLINGSWORTH & BROWN
TWO OFFICES - OCEAN LAKE

tV TAFT
OPEN SUNDAYS - PHONB

DELAKE 17S

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

NELSON NEWS
EXCELLENT WHOLESALE

BUSINESS
Bound legitimate business doing prof-

itable business. Will take about $30,000

to handle. This is a wonderful p

for an aggressive merchant. Call at our
office for full details.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone
C4359

TAKE A LOOK at tnis new deal on Stouts
Oro. St Hdw. Store. Lease on bldg..
house to rent, bldg. repaired. Stock at
Inventory, Fixtures reasonable. Good
business St low overhead. Perrydale.
Ore. QttBl

SALEM apt. house, BEST DIST.
IN li rented. $175 Dlua own- -

.er'a. BIO LOT. Frnce. Bsmnt. Fully
frnshd. Top condition. Never a vacan-

cy! $15,000.
NOTE: THIS IS NOT A CRUMMY! Ideal
for small business connected. P. O. Box
463, Salem, Oregon.

WILL LEASE complete ""Baby Shoe
Bronze Plating" outfit. Oood location,
Low rent, established. Will teach trade.
Call c"21

WELL Established Oift Shop in good
business location In Eugene, Oregon.
Excellent lines of merchandise. Write
Box 58 Capital Journal. cd260

CAFE and aervlce station with living quar-
ters, near Salem: $5000 will handle deal
Oross about 83200 per month plus aervlce
station earnings.

Bliven, Cooney & Craig
647 N, High Ph. Eve. 38918;

A MONEY MAKER
TAVERN doing good business; excellent

highway frontage and location. Price
of 822.500 Includes building, stock fix-

tures, living quarters, etc. Half cash
will handle. Shown by appt. only
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

Phone 337 N. High Bt.
Eves. or

Cd2S9

TRADING POST in West Salem. 104

Edge water St. Handling fine line of
clothing, antiques and curios. Will sell
stock and business and building. See J.
A. Rowland. cd259

FURNITURE FOR SALE
$30 Thor washing

FLASH
9 piece chrome dinette sets. reg. $59.50
set. now $48. Today only. Don't confuse
this with a cheap set. The best value
we have been able to offer you in i

long time. Olen Woodry Furniture Mkt.
1605 N. Bummer St. d359'

BEST GRADE Blgelow rug SxlO. Chrome
and glass coffee table. Kenmora vac-
uum cleaner. Call 34367. d35

812 FRENCH Wilton rug. slightly worn.
$75.00. American Oriental 7x8V
Like new, $50. 740 Tillman Ave. Ph.
38213. d260'

While They Last
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
wood floors: living room; beautiful pic-
nic grounds with shade trees and arbors.
Has Ol loan for $4400. Here a a worth-
while opportunity for someone

9BIO DOWN- - NEW HOME
Combination living room and dining rm.:
2 bdrm., bath: utility rm, hdwd. firs
thruout. fireplace oil furnace, larar
lot Immed p(W On hus line. onK 79.i0
1 BEDROOMS -- IDEAL FOR SCHOOL
Owner built and lived tn. Oood sub
stantial home wllh spacious LR A DR.
hdwd. firs, thruout up and down. Full
bsmt automatic heat, corner lot: gar.
I1 blk to Hi Shown bv appointment.

NKW Bt'ILDlNO
Suitable for small manufacturing or

nlant w 1th beautiful I bedroom
apartment above. Annut 9 acres of
ground. hiKhway location.

NHW U RENTAL APT
l,rte unit. bedrooms and ted
rooms, attractive setting. Substantial
construction; ' 0O0

30 ACHES OF KFAL PRODUCTION
9 acres racher: 3'i ac. filberts; 9 ac
walnuts; 40 ac. apples, pears, plums,
peaches, figs and berries; house;
good barn t38x2'; gar.: machine shed,
tractor and other machinery. Spring,
ereek; close to Salem Price $30 000.

A REAL COUNTRY HOME
S3 acre In. it orchard $ ac. prune. ac
alrab.; 13 ac pasture: ereek. spring,
nice house with view; barn;
elerirlrlty. A fine place: $36 500.
II none of the above meet your require-
ments tell us what you want, if we do
not halreadv have II listed, we probably
know where to find It for you quickly

NELSON & NELSON
Speciatlttn Realtor

709 H High Phono

To Place Classified Ads
Phone (Continued on Page 19)Journal Want Ads Pay


